
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE, PLEASE BE AT BUS STOPS 5 MINUTES 
BEFORE ARRIVAL TIME! 

THE BUS CAN AND WILL LEAVE PRIOR TO ROUTE TIME WHEN 
POSSIBLE! 

 

STOP                                                                      A.M. 
 

#1    729 E Judicial                                                                                       7:38am                                     
#2    1055 Pendlebury 7:40 am 
#3    1657 Hepworth 7:41am  
#4    1890 Hepworth                       7:41am 
#5    Seefried (150 W) / Hepworth (150 S) 7:42am                                                
#6    901, 911 Seefried 7:53am                                    
#7    Savana / Seefried 7:54am                                         
#8    Last House on Seefried 7:54am                                              
#9    4570 Cromwell 7:48am   
#10  4530 Cromwell 7:50am  
#11  3208 Cromwell 7:51am 
#12  2110 Cromwell 7:52am 
#13  Lawerence Lane / Cromwell (100 S) 7:53am 
#14  575 Pendlebury 7:54am 
#15  Pendlebury / Lawerence Lane 7:55am 
#16  822 Pendlebury 7:56am 
#17  870 S Fisher   (BHS, STODDARD) 7:58am 
#18  991 W Center  (STALKER) 8:05am 
#19  870 S Fisher   (STODDARD) 8:10am  
  



 
 

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE, PLEASE BE AT BUS STOPS 5 MINUTES 
BEFORE ARRIVAL TIME! 

THE BUS CAN AND WILL LEAVE PRIOR TO ROUTE TIME WHEN 
POSSIBLE! 

 

STOP                                                                      P.M. 
 

#1    50 S Shilling (BSGS)                                      2:15pm 
#2    645 Mitchell (MVMS)                            2:25pm 
#3    800 Airport (RIDGE CREST) 2:45pm 
#4    216 Bergeson  2:15pm  
#5    Kerr / Bergeson                                                 3:16pm  
#6    Mulligan / Bergeson                                     3:16pm 
#7    2785 Teeples 3:18pm                                           
#8    Gwens Loop / Airport Road 3:20pm 
#9    Alexander / Highland 3:21pm 
#10  1650 Highland (LDS Church) Carol St Apts 3:23pm 
#11  1325 Apple 3:26pm 
#12  645 Mitchell (MVMS) 3:37pm 
#13  500 E Walker  (Starlite Lanes) 3:52pm 
#14  York Drive / Walker 3:54pm 
#15  Henderson / Walker 3:56pm 
#16  1055 Pendlebury 3:57pm 
#16  1657 Hepworth 3:58pm 
#17  2688 Hepworth 3:59pm 
#18  Seefried (150 W) / Hepworth (150 S) 3:59pm 
#19  901, 911 Seefried 4:00pm 
#20  Lawerence Lane / Cromwell (100 S) 4:02pm 

 


